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Tuition and Fee Schedule 2023-2024 

 

 
Registration 
 

  $150 Registration Fee, Maximum $450 per family (nonrefundable/non-transferable) 
 
 
Books 
 

  Toddler - $75           Pre-K 2- $120        Pre-K 3- $155          Pre-K 4- $225               Kindergarten- $225        1st – 6th Grade- $400 
 
 
Testing and Interview 
 

  Each new applicant will be interviewed prior to being accepted in our program. Students entering grades Kindergarten – 6th grade are required to be  
           tested for academic qualifications prior to admission.  
 
 
Payment Plans 
 

  Annual Plan- The tuition balance for the 2023-2024 school year (August 7, 2023 – May 24, 2024) due August 7, 2023 
 
 
 

  Semester Plan- Half of the tuition is due August 7, 2023. The remaining balance is due December 1, 2023.  
 
 
 

  Monthly Plan- Tuition divided into 10 monthly payments (August 7, 2023 – May 24, 2024) due by the 5th of each month.  
 
 

  A late payment fee of $40.00 per child will be added to any account with an outstanding balance after the 5th of each month.  
 
 

  Tuition Prices 
 
Grade        Annual Tuition for August 6, 2018 – May 23, 2019 
Toddler        $6,500.00 
Pre-School        $6,000.00 
Elementary       $6,000 
 

 
*Your tuition rate will be determined for the year by the age the student is upon enrollment. 

 
MULTIPLE CHILD DISCOUNT- Applies to families with 3 or more siblings enrolled in CTCA. 

 
*Third sibling tuition price is discounted by $300.00 (All fees apply as stated in the contract) 

 
*Fourth sibling tuition price is discounted by $400.00 (All fees apply as stated in the contract) 

 
*Fifth sibling tuition price is discounted by $500.00 (All fees apply as stated in the contract) 
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